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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Women 3/4
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461
478
463
475
492
485
466
482
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493
460
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464
483
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481
467
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480
490
476
471
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479
494
477
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491
484

Time
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2:09:37

Back
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0:00:00
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0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:46
0:20:53

Stage 1

Look Out and First Stop Bike Shop
Circuit Race

37 miles

First Name
Anne
Oksana
Hilary
Lucia
Stephanie
Dominique
Joanne
Natascha
Lisa
Alexandra
Kristina
Isabelle
Danielle
Taylor
Fanny
Maria
Kelley
Jessica
Meghan
Jennifer
Lily

Paige
Lauren
Maria
Andrea
Anastasia
Karen
Evelyn
Chris H.
Stefanie
Alexandra
Jennifer
Turner

Results by Velocity Results

May 24, 2014
20.42 miles 33 starters
Last Name Team
Raymond
Miller CRCA: Stan's NoTubes p/b enduranceWERX
Scheintaub
Deng CRCA/Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles
Makoujy portland velo club
Danco McGill Cycling Team
Grogan 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Piciga Giant Toronto
Ludwig NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Morley RealDeal/Gears p/b Fieldgate
Caudle
Cote CRCA/KruisCX p/b Repucom
Smith
Jauernig Holiday Inn/PK-Express
Bourdais CRCA/Rockstar Games/Signature Cycles
Rosenfeld CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing
Fitzgerald Fit Werx
Hall 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Owens 1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics
Poirier CRCA - Houlihan Lokey
Rogers
Williams Farm Team Elite Women's Cycling
LeClaire pedalpowertraining.com
Kleppe CRCA: Cloud Racing p/b Ride 2 Recovery
Archer CRCA/Houlihan Lokey
Yanchilina CRCA/Houlihan-Lokey
Schwartz EECT/LiveLoveVelo
Korbich Young Medalists
Hadgis CRCA: Kruis CX p/b Repucom
Sydlik Pedal Power Team-MA
Cruse NEBC p/b CycleLoft
Runo pedalpowertraining.com
Ramsay KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
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FIRST STOP

City
Cambridge
New York
Byfield

New York
Portland
Burlington
Hinesburg
Toronto
Northborough
Toronto
Hanover
New York
Lebanon
Burlington
New York
New York City
Woburn
Essex
Richmond
New York
New York

N Bennington
Somerville
New York
New York
New York
Wading River
New Tripoli
New York
Cambridge
Marblehead
Brighton
Rutland
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State
MA
NY
MA
NY
ME
VT
VT
UN
MA
ON
NH
NY
NH
ON
NY
NY
MA
VT
VT
NY
NY
VT
MA
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
MA
MA
MA
VT
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